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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
1 MARIO LUCAS SOUZA HERMIDA 555,28 X --- --- ---
2 LUIS GUSTAVO FURTADO DE ARAGAO 553,62 X --- --- ---
3 LUCAS LINS BARROS DE ANDRADE 546,96 X --- --- ---
4 HELSON SEBASTIAO BARBOZA DOS PRAZERES 546,12 X --- --- ---
5 EVELY VITORIA DOS SANTOS SOUZA 532,40 X --- --- ---
6 DANIELLY SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO VIANA 527,74 X --- --- ---
7 LIDIANA ROSA DE ALMEIDA 521,70 X --- --- ---
8 SURISADDAI DA SILVA PRASERES 521,50 X --- --- ---
9 MARIA EDUARDA BOGACKI DE LIMA 519,60 X --- --- ---

10 PEDRO DO AMARAL PONTES PEIXOTO 515,70 X --- --- ---
11 BRUNA TRAVASSOS ALVES 512,74 X --- --- ---
12 JOAO VITOR LOBO DE OLIVEIRA 512,28 X --- --- ---
13 ROSANGELA DE SOUZA 510,40 X --- --- ---
14 SOFIA DE CASTRO SILVA 510,14 X --- --- ---
15 SARAH VITORIA SANTANA DA SILVA 507,38 X --- --- ---
16 LARISSA DE SOUZA PERES 506,14 X --- --- ---
17 MARCELA VITORIA CAMILO GEARA 504,62 X --- --- ---
18 DANIEL BARBOSA CARLOS 501,90 X --- --- ---
19 LAISA DA SILVA MIRANDA 501,10 X --- --- ---
20 MARCIA COSTA DA SILVA 500,92 X --- --- ---
21 JOSE LUCAS PEREIRA DA SILVA 497,12 X --- --- ---
22 CRISTIANO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 496,58 X --- --- ---
23 VANESSA BARBOSA BEZERRA 496,46 X --- --- ---
24 JULIANA FERREIRA DA COSTA GONCALVES 489,78 X --- --- ---
25 MARIA CLAUDILENE PINTO DE BRITO 480,38 X --- --- ---
26 GABRIEL FELIPE MOREIRA DA SILVA 478,78 X --- --- ---
27 CARLOS IGOR FELIX SANTOS 473,62 X --- --- ---
28 SULAMITA DA SILVA SALES 471,38 X --- --- ---
29 EDUARDO SOARES DA SILVA MONSORES 470,80 X --- --- ---
30 CAMILE CASA NOVA PAIVA 450,50 X --- --- ---
31 JONATHAN ROCHA DOS SANTOS 447,20 X --- --- ---
32 LUANNA LUIZA SANTOS RODRIGUES 439,30 X --- --- ---
33 JONAS GONCALVES SANTANA 431,78 X --- --- ---
34 CARLA PARREIRA DE ANCHIETA CUSTODIO 431,44 X --- --- ---
35 ANA CAROLINA OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES 426,78 X --- --- ---
36 ROBSON LUIZ ALVES DA SILVA 414,42 X --- --- ---
37 LUIZ GUSTAVO DA SILVA THOMAZ 384,48 X --- --- ---
38 VITOR HUGO MARCONDES RABELO 345,86 X --- --- ---
39 FERNANDO COSTA DE MOURA 314,22 X --- --- ---
40 MIRIAN SOBRINHO GUIMARAES 309,08 X --- --- ---
41 MARCOS PAULO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA 293,98 X --- --- ---

1 SULAMITA DA SILVA SALES 471,38 --- --- X ---
2 EDUARDO SOARES DA SILVA MONSORES 470,80 --- --- X ---
3 ROBSON LUIZ ALVES DA SILVA 414,42 --- --- X ---
4 MIRIAN SOBRINHO GUIMARAES 309,08 --- --- X ---
5 MARCOS PAULO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA 293,98 --- --- X ---
1 DANIELLY SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO VIANA 527,74 --- --- --- X
2 LIDIANA ROSA DE ALMEIDA 521,70 --- --- --- X
3 PEDRO DO AMARAL PONTES PEIXOTO 515,70 --- --- --- X
4 JOAO VITOR LOBO DE OLIVEIRA 512,28 --- --- --- X
5 MARCELA VITORIA CAMILO GEARA 504,62 --- --- --- X
6 DANIEL BARBOSA CARLOS 501,90 --- --- --- X
7 JOSE LUCAS PEREIRA DA SILVA 497,12 --- --- --- X
8 CRISTIANO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 496,58 --- --- --- X



2

CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
9 JULIANA FERREIRA DA COSTA GONCALVES 489,78 --- --- --- X

10 CAMILE CASA NOVA PAIVA 450,50 --- --- --- X
11 LUANNA LUIZA SANTOS RODRIGUES 439,30 --- --- --- X
12 ANA CAROLINA OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES 426,78 --- --- --- X
13 LUIZ GUSTAVO DA SILVA THOMAZ 384,48 --- --- --- X
14 FERNANDO COSTA DE MOURA 314,22 --- --- --- X


